Plaats Nummer Naam

12km

1. 100 Valckx, Stefan

2. 97 Domen, Remco

3. 302 Verbessem, Tom
4, 37 Wauters, Matthias
5. 312 Rijnders, Jeroen

6. 178 Asselberghs, Bert
7. 318 Van Beeck, Kevin
8. 131 Joly, Jared

9. 201 Verhaert, Kris

10. 333 Deshommes, Glenn
11. 319 Nicolay, Dries

12. 95 De Cuyper, lvan
13. 176 Miguel, De Wilde
14. 323 Tas, Katelijne

15. 311 Buelens, Jurgen
16. 140 Peeters, Karen

17. 325 Ceulemans, Erik
18. 313 De Vocht, Peter
109. 30 Sels, Joris

20. 329 Beckers, Tibo

21. 170 De Cuyper, Tibo
22. 309 Vermierdt, Steven
23. 148 Verstraeten, Didier
24, 71 Freddy, Langenus
25. 184 Verlinden, Jeroen
26. 314 Koninckx, Rainer
27. 303 Waegemans, Joghen
28. 305 Bauwens, Patrick
29. 107 Sonveaux, Michael
30. 331 Vandenputte, Jerry
31. 304 Boeckxstaens, Rudi

GJ Geslacht

1985
2002
1983
1990
1977
1989
1983
1990
1978
1976
1984
1962
1974
1984
1973
1968
1973
1960
1981
2005
2002
1973
1985
1955
1985
1974 M
1971 M
1957 M
1988 M
1976 M
1971 M

LTLLLLLLLLLLLITEMLELLLECLLLLELZCLLCLXIKLCELRL

LC

Male 35-39
Male 20-24
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 60-64
Male 45-49

Female 35-39

Male 45-49

Female 50-54

Male 45-49
Male 60-64
Male 40-44
Male 15-19
Male 20-24
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 65-69
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Male 65-69
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 50-54

Club

AVZK
Ac Bonheiden

Heistse Berglopers
ROBA

AC Lierse

Team Wikkeveust
AC Lierse

AC Lierse
Geshaalopers

VAC
Waver Loopt
Bonheiden

KNOET
BONHEIDEN AC

Berglopers
Molenzonen United
Geshaalopers

Heistse Berglopers
Icarus

Waver Loopt

Tijd

0:42:56,7
0:43:08,0
0:45:29,8
0:48:19,7
0:48:35,5
0:48:42,9
0:49:06,8
0:49:14,8
0:49:24,7
0:49:32,5
0:49:32,5
0:50:14,8
0:50:42,2
0:51:10,1
0:51:44,7
0:51:57,1
0:52:09,2
0:52:29,9
0:52:38,0
0:53:04,9
0:53:14,4
0:53:43,6
0:55:36,3
0:55:39,9
0:55:44,2
0:56:06,3
0:56:16,2
0:56:22,4
0:56:30,5
0:56:32,2
0:57:24,4



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

50 Geerts, Tim
324 Vrolix, Gino
193 Van Loy, Karen
139 Bruyndonckx, Filip
327 Van Lint, Steven
317 Van Bijlen, Marcel
326 Uytterhoeven, Koen
129 Vinkx, Jan
121 Coremans, Joy
74 De Backer, Marij
322 Saenen, Johan
105 Haijer, Maarten
195 Van Gerwen, Joris
316 Spallier, Geert
315 Van den Wijngaert, Karin
204 Weckhuysen, Inge
330 Van Den Brande, Michel
27 Jan, Van den Bergh
198 De Wit, Eddy
194 De Laet, Ronny
168 Bosch, Nancy
169 Cartuyvels, Elke

1984 M
1971 M
1979 F
1971 M
1965 M
1955 M
1975 M
1963 M
1988 F
1981 F
1966 M
1971 M
1959 M
1969 M
1969 F
1978 F
1953 M
1957 M
1956 M
1961 M
1979 F
1985 F

Male 35-39
Male 50-54
Female 40-44
Male 50-54
Male 55-59
Male 65-69
Male 45-49
Male 55-59
Female 30-34
Female 40-44
Male 55-59
Male 50-54
Male 60-64
Male 50-54
Female 50-54
Female 40-44
Male 65-69
Male 65-69
Male 65-69
Male 60-64
Female 40-44
Female 35-39

Waver Loopt

Geshaalopers
BONH
AVZK

BONH
BONH

Heistse Berglopers

OLSE A.C.
Geshaalopers
Geshaalopers
AC Lierse

0:57:25,0
0:57:26,5
0:57:42,7
0:57:57,2
0:58:44,3
0:58:44,5
0:59:03,2
1:00:33,4
1:01:54,1
1:02:44,2
1:03:27,6
1:03:52,5
1:04:36,5
1:07:42,7
1:07:42,7
1:08:08,1
1:10:47,2
1:10:52,7
1:10:55,8
1:12:46,7
1:14:20,8
1:14:21,4



